
International Grand Prix
Rimavská Sobota

06.05.2023

MU10-38 

FUJKA

Tatami: 4, Competitors: 9 

00 - 10 [1:50] 

Results

Pos

5

7

V18

Name

GÖRBE

STAMATOVIĆ

10 - 00 [0:06]

MARGITÁNJán

00 - 10 [0:23]

FUJKA

GONDA
- [] 00s1 - 10 [0:51] 

STAMATOVIĆ 

10 - 00 [0:09]

7 Hentrik ZRNÍK
SVK/JC AŠK Slávia TT 

1 Ilija STAMATOVIĆ
SRB/Novosadski judo klub 

2 Ján MARGITÁN
SVK/ŠK Zemplín MI 

3 Alex KIRCHNER
SVK/JK Pozemné stavby BA 

3 DÁVID VOLČUK
SVK/JK KATSUDO LC 

5 Viktor FUJKA
SVK/ŠK DUKLA BB 
Luca GÖRBE
HUN/Ceglédi VSE 
Marco GONDA
SVK/TJ MLADOSŤ RELAX 

13

MALATINSKÝ DÁVID

FUJKA Viktor
SVK/JK KATSUDO LC 

SVK/ŠK DUKLA BB 

19

21

KIRCHNER Alex
SVK/JK Pozemné stavby BA 

VOLČUK

ZRNÍK
- [] 

VOLČUK DÁVID

10 - 00 [0:27] 

20

22

V17

FUJKA Viktor

1

FUJKA Viktor
SVK/ŠK DUKLA BB 

2

MALATINSKÝ DÁVID

GÖRBE Luca
SVK/JK KATSUDO LC 

HUN/Ceglédi VSE 

9

14
GONDA Marco
SVK/TJ MLADOSŤ RELAX 

15
VOLČUK DÁVID
SVK/JK KATSUDO LC 

16
ZRNÍK Hentrik
SVK/JC AŠK Slávia TT 

01 - 10 {0:30] 

10 - 00 [0:28] 

- [] 

11 - 00 [0:32] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

16

8

9

- [] 

GÖRBE

STAMATOVIĆ

- [] 

3

STAMATOVIĆ Ilija
SRB/Novosadski judo klub 

4

GONDA Marco
SVK/TJ MLADOSŤ RELAX 

10

4

13

5

12

- [] 

GONDA

17

KIRCHNER

- [] 

KIRCHNER

MARGITÁN
00 - 10 [0:58]

5

KIRCHNER Alex
SVK/JK Pozemné stavby BA 

6

VOLČUK DÁVID
SVK/JK KATSUDO LC 

11

2

15

7

10

- [] 

VOLČUK

ZRNÍK

- [] 

7

ZRNÍK Hentrik
SVK/JC AŠK Slávia TT 

8

MARGITÁN Ján
SVK/ŠK Zemplín MI 

12

3

14

6

11

- [] 

MARGITÁN

18

10 - 00 [0:34] 

23

STAMATOVIĆ Ilija

00 - 10 [0:41]

00 - 10 [1:22] A 

Ilija 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e 

B 

C 

D 

KIRCHNER 
Alex 

VOLČUK 
DÁVID 

S.
Fu
ks
 

SRB/Novosadski judo klub 

SVK/ŠK Zemplín MI 

SVK/ŠK DUKLA BB 

SVK/JK KATSUDO LC 

GÖRBE Luca
HUN/Ceglédi VSE 


